ETH zürich

2-110-05G Price list additional services 2023

Additional services	Unit	CHF / Unit excl. VAT
Workload cleaning	hours	50.00
Flat rate for room cleaning after events	see below	
Workload house maintenance, house technician, specialists	hours	100.00
Flat rate for individual building and garden tours (max. two hours)	flat rate	200.00
Facility inspection, presentation	flat rate	400.00
Rental data logger (initial charge CHF 350)	day	15.00
Rental electric distribution box small (up to 6 sockets)	day	15.00
Rental electric distribution box large (more than 6 sockets)	day	25.00

Multimedia infrastructure and support in lecture halls and seminar rooms as well as rental of multimedia equipment: https://ethz.ch/services/en/it-services/katalog/multimedia.html

Rental of ETH facilities:

Room coordination (reservation): https://www.lehrbetrieb.ethz.ch/raumanfrage

Flat rate for room cleaning after events	Unit	CHF flat rate excl. VAT
Lecture hall up to 50 seats	-	100.00
Lecture hall 51 to 175 seats	-	150.00
Lecture hall 176 to 301 seats	-	200.00
Lecture hall 302 to 512 seats	-	250.00
Conference room	-	100.00
Inner courtyard HC / HP	-	125.00
Entire corridor HC	-	150.00
Semper Aula HG	-	200.00

2-110-05G Price list additional services 2023

Conditions	
Prices	Net excl. VAT
Payment	30 days net without cash discount
Special	 If prices exist through dispositions or ETH internal arrangement, they are valid Incidentals can be obtained by means of a deposit or an ID card at the ISC (Information and Service Centre) External expenses are forwarded without surcharge or are charged directly by the supplier
General	 The ETH general terms and conditions apply The prices are net from ETH, the shipping costs for deliveries are charged extra The VAT number of the ETH is: CHE-115.203.630 MWST